Libraries and Creative
Industries Fees and

Charges for 2025/26

PHOTOCOPIES/PRINTOUTS
Black and White A3 and A4 per side
Colour A4 per side

Colour A3 per side

3D Printing per gram

MEMBERSHIP CARDS
Replacement card

MEMBERSHIP FEES
Temporary membership fee for Non-Qld Residents (refundable)

INTERLIBRARY LOAN CHARGES - Per loan
LIBRARY BAGS Standard Bag

MEDIA DEVICES/CONSUMABLES

USB drive 8GB
Disposable Headphones

PUBLICATIONS
Ridge to Ridge
Tinnie Trail

FACSIMILES - per side

OTHER FEES AND CHARGES
Reimbursement for full damage or loss of Library ltem
Reimbursement for damaged item or missing parts
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$0.15
$2.00
$4.00
$0.18

$2.50

$20.00

$33.60

$3.00

$6.00
$1.00

$10.00
$10.00

$2.00

POA
POA



