Libraries and Creative Industries Fees and Charges for 2025/26

PHOTOCOPIES/PRINTOUTS Black and White A3 and A4 per side Colour A4 per side Colour A3 per side 3D Printing per gram	\$0.15 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$0.18
MEMBERSHIP CARDS Replacement card	\$2.50
MEMBERSHIP FEES Temporary membership fee for Non-Qld Residents (refundable)	\$20.00
INTERLIBRARY LOAN CHARGES - Per loan	\$33.60
LIBRARY BAGS Standard Bag	\$3.00
MEDIA DEVICES/CONSUMABLES USB drive 8GB Disposable Headphones	\$6.00 \$1.00
PUBLICATIONS Ridge to Ridge Tinnie Trail	\$10.00 \$10.00
FACSIMILES - per side	\$2.00
OTHER FEES AND CHARGES Reimbursement for full damage or loss of Library Item Reimbursement for damaged item or missing parts	POA POA

loganlibraries.org

DM#18707250

